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No 3 CAPELA THIERRY (Rg=5)

Pass 5 56.994

Pass 17 2:02.286 1 1:05.292 *

Pass 31 3:06.925 2 1:04.639 *

Pass 46 4:11.611 3 1:04.686

Pass 61 5:15.886 4 1:04.275 *

Pass 75 6:22.058 5 1:06.172

Pass 89 7:26.422 6 1:04.364

Pass 100 8:30.956 7 1:04.534

Pass 110 9:35.218 8 1:04.262 *

Pass 122 10:39.258 9 1:04.040 *

In 133 11:59.005 10 1:19.747

Pass 155 14:22.519 11 2:23.514

No 5 VERONA ANTHONY (Rg=13)

Pass 7 58.407

Pass 21 2:08.350 1 1:09.943 *

Pass 35 3:17.178 2 1:08.828 *

Pass 50 4:25.019 3 1:07.841 *

Pass 65 5:33.149 4 1:08.130

Pass 79 6:40.421 5 1:07.272 *

Pass 93 7:48.392 6 1:07.971

No 8 KERNEIS CHRISTOPHE (Rg=1)

Pass 3 50.780

Pass 16 1:53.669 1 1:02.889 **

Pass 30 2:56.420 2 1:02.751 *

Pass 45 3:59.083 3 1:02.663 *

Pass 60 5:15.040 4 1:15.957

In 76 6:25.577 5 1:10.537

Pass 121 10:37.108 6 4:11.531

Pass 132 11:39.384 7 1:02.276 *

Pass 143 12:41.712 8 1:02.328

Pass 153 13:56.664 9 1:14.952

In 165 15:20.232 10 1:23.568

No 10 DUBUS LAURENT (Rg=10)

Pass 9 1:00.623

Pass 22 2:08.697 1 1:08.074 *

Pass 34 3:16.342 2 1:07.645 *

Pass 49 4:23.303 3 1:06.961 *

Pass 64 5:30.610 4 1:07.307

In 83 6:50.122 5 1:19.512

Pass 113 9:56.525 6 3:06.403

Pass 124 11:04.471 7 1:07.946

Pass 135 12:12.545 8 1:08.074

Pass 146 13:19.165 9 1:06.620 *

No 22 GAUTHEREAU VINCENT (Rg=9)

Pass 13 1:06.323

Pass 26 2:14.106 1 1:07.783 *

Pass 38 3:20.899 2 1:06.793 *

Pass 51 4:28.104 3 1:07.205

Pass 66 5:34.617 4 1:06.513 *

Pass 80 6:40.880 5 1:06.263 *

Pass 92 7:47.563 6 1:06.683

Pass 103 8:53.357 7 1:05.794 *

Pass 114 9:59.474 8 1:06.117

Pass 125 11:04.996 9 1:05.522 *

Pass 134 12:11.774 10 1:06.778

Pass 145 13:17.325 11 1:05.551

Pass 160 14:42.407 12 1:25.082

Pass 170 15:50.150 13 1:07.743

No 24 GIRARD PIERRE (Rg=11)

Pass 41 3:34.033

Pass 56 4:44.615 1 1:10.582 *

Pass 73 5:53.009 2 1:08.394 *

Pass 87 7:00.251 3 1:07.242 *

Pass 98 8:07.518 4 1:07.267

Pass 109 9:14.855 5 1:07.337

Pass 120 10:22.129 6 1:07.274

Pass 131 11:29.175 7 1:07.046 *

Pass 142 12:36.343 8 1:07.168

No 34 TRUEB SAMUEL (Rg=12)

Pass 4 56.986

Pass 20 2:07.738 1 1:10.752 *

Pass 42 3:35.343 2 1:27.605

Pass 55 4:43.725 3 1:08.382 *

Pass 72 5:51.577 4 1:07.852 *

Pass 86 6:58.978 5 1:07.401 *

Pass 97 8:06.166 6 1:07.188 *

Pass 108 9:13.479 7 1:07.313

Pass 119 10:20.761 8 1:07.282

Pass 130 11:28.301 9 1:07.540

Pass 141 12:35.498 10 1:07.197

Pass 152 13:43.566 11 1:08.068

Pass 161 14:51.304 12 1:07.738

Pass 171 15:58.725 13 1:07.421

No 42 CLAVELY MARTIAL (Rg=16)

Pass 10 1:02.227

Pass 23 2:11.407 1 1:09.180 *

Pass 37 3:20.337 2 1:08.930 *

Pass 52 4:29.656 3 1:09.319

Pass 68 5:38.720 4 1:09.064
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No 42 CLAVELY MARTIAL (Rg=16)

Pass 82 6:48.032 5 1:09.312

Pass 95 7:57.549 6 1:09.517

Pass 106 9:06.773 7 1:09.224

Pass 117 10:16.118 8 1:09.345

Pass 128 11:25.309 9 1:09.191

Pass 139 12:34.230 10 1:08.921 *

Pass 151 13:43.032 11 1:08.802 *

Pass 162 14:52.175 12 1:09.143

Pass 172 16:01.482 13 1:09.307

No 44 RODRIGUES BAETA LUDOVIC (Rg=14)

Pass 11 1:02.678

Pass 25 2:12.757 1 1:10.079 *

Pass 39 3:22.158 2 1:09.401 *

Pass 53 4:29.844 3 1:07.686 *

In 69 5:46.127 4 1:16.283

Pass 107 9:09.227 5 3:23.100

Pass 118 10:17.338 6 1:08.111

Pass 129 11:27.768 7 1:10.430

Pass 140 12:35.064 8 1:07.296 *

Pass 150 13:28.638 9 53.574

Pass 159 14:36.736 10 1:08.098

Pass 169 15:44.789 11 1:08.053

No 58 BONNIN KEVIN (Rg=6)

Pass 15 1:38.424

Pass 29 2:43.576 1 1:05.152 *

Pass 44 3:56.007 2 1:12.431

Pass 58 5:00.461 3 1:04.454 *

Pass 74 6:05.075 4 1:04.614

Pass 88 7:09.945 5 1:04.870

In 99 8:29.044 6 1:19.099

Pass 137 12:20.795 7 3:51.751

Pass 148 13:25.505 8 1:04.710

Pass 157 14:29.696 9 1:04.191 *

Pass 167 15:35.146 10 1:05.450

No 68 VERITE BENOIT (Rg=8)

Pass 8 58.765

Pass 19 2:06.517 1 1:07.752 *

Pass 33 3:13.100 2 1:06.583 *

Pass 48 4:19.709 3 1:06.609

Pass 63 5:26.144 4 1:06.435 *

Pass 78 6:32.535 5 1:06.391 *

Pass 90 7:39.392 6 1:06.857

Pass 101 8:44.893 7 1:05.501 *

Pass 111 9:50.781 8 1:05.888

In 126 11:11.951 9 1:21.170

Pass 149 13:25.830 10 2:13.879

Pass 158 14:31.161 11 1:05.331 *

Pass 168 15:36.821 12 1:05.660

No 98 GUYOMARD TORRYS (Rg=3)

Pass 14 1:36.009

Pass 28 2:40.120 1 1:04.111 *

Pass 43 3:43.817 2 1:03.697 *

Pass 57 4:46.832 3 1:03.015 *

Pass 71 5:50.006 4 1:03.174

Pass 84 6:53.790 5 1:03.784

Pass 94 7:57.080 6 1:03.290

Pass 105 9:01.920 7 1:04.840

In 116 10:09.230 8 1:07.310

Pass 136 12:20.083 9 2:10.853

Pass 147 13:23.494 10 1:03.411

Pass 156 14:26.995 11 1:03.501

In 166 15:34.232 12 1:07.237

No 110 COLLIAUX BENJAMIN (Rg=2)

Pass 70 5:49.479

Pass 85 6:54.712 1 1:05.233 *

Pass 96 7:57.797 2 1:03.085 *

Pass 104 9:01.562 3 1:03.765

Pass 115 10:04.831 4 1:03.269

In 127 11:12.769 5 1:07.938

Pass 144 12:54.238 6 1:41.469

Pass 154 13:58.527 7 1:04.289

Pass 163 15:01.080 8 1:02.553 *

No 120 ERNU BENJAMIN (Rg=7)

Pass 6 57.918

Pass 18 2:05.870 1 1:07.952 *

Pass 32 3:11.086 2 1:05.216 *

Pass 47 4:15.869 3 1:04.783 *

Pass 62 5:20.732 4 1:04.863

In 77 6:30.864 5 1:10.132

Pass 164 15:16.914 6 8:46.050

No 214 JACQUEROD FRANCOIS XAVIER (Rg=4)

Pass 27 2:24.604

Pass 40 3:29.363 1 1:04.759 *

Pass 54 4:33.792 2 1:04.429 *

Pass 67 5:38.159 3 1:04.367 *

Pass 81 6:41.895 4 1:03.736 *

Pass 91 7:47.317 5 1:05.422

Pass 102 8:50.779 6 1:03.462 *

Pass 112 9:54.264 7 1:03.485

Pass 123 10:57.384 8 1:03.120 *

In 138 12:33.148 9 1:35.764

No 666 GRAVIER LAURENT (Rg=15)

Pass 12 1:03.111

Pass 24 2:12.214 1 1:09.103 *
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No 666 GRAVIER LAURENT (Rg=15)

Pass 36 3:20.162 2 1:07.948 *

In 59 5:03.425 3 1:43.263


